3" BEACH HANDBALL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2008 || SCOUTING REPORT

— MATCH

Match

Date

Time

Field | Court

W20

10.07.08

11:30

2

Home Team (3-Letter Code) | A

Away Team (3-L

etter Code) | B

CHN CRO
D Men Women Preliminary D Finals
— RESULTS
15t Period 2nd Period Shoot Out Final Result
11:18 7:18 0:2
— ITEMS
Team B
FAB 1 — 1 7////////////// FAB 3 — 7 W////////////%
SET 19 19 %////////////% SET 16 14 W////////////%
> 20 2 |2 19 v
0;" 85//167 41//124 O;P 11/18 9/15
BLO 1 7 RIE% 1 1 |
n ¢ n ¢
TUR 3 6 7. BE% 1 1 7/
L 3/6 15 7 L 4/5 2/5 %////%
R 213 1/5 ////////////// R 15 23 W////////////ﬁ
M 38 214 0 . M 3/5 3/4 .




